Race Date

. October 11, 2014 N

Place

10

11

Inc.

Team
South Adams

Bellmont

New Haven

Norwell

Bluffton

Fort Wayne South Side

Adams Central

Fort Wayne Wayne

Bishop Luers

Heritage

Canterbury

Woodlan

Bellmont Sectional

Team Summary Resulls

Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops
Places

61

Top 5 Times:

77

Top 5 Times:

77

Top 5 Times:

93

Top 5 Times:

97

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

160

Top 5 Times:

206

Top 5 Times:

245

Top 5 Times:

302

Top 5 Times:

308

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:;

1 3
1:26:59.8

6 9
1:28:33.1
2 7
1:28.02.9

4 18
1:29:36.4

5 8
1:22:49.4

1M1 12
1:32,05.0
17 22
1:33:38.9
15 36
1:36:09.6
26 39
1:39:55.5
54 &7
1.44.47 .4

48 62
1:45:34.6

13

14

21

16

33

25

49

52

59

63

Finishers

4 5
19 28

20 29

24 30

23 27

31 37

35 44

46 50

51 &5

81 67

64 68

66 69

6*
32

34

41

43

38

47

65

58

72

70

71

45

53

56

40

74

60

73

10/11/2014 11:44.07



"Race Date

. October 11, 2014

8ib No Name

Team - South Adams
Team Score (places): 61

498 Bailey Mcinfire
499  Sawyer Miller
501 David Steffen
500 Wyatt Miller
495  Briar Goodwin
497 Cole Litwiller
493  Kadin Gerber

~N Do bR W N =

Team - Bellmont
Team Score (places). 77

416  Thomas McNamara
412  Adam Garner

419 Clayton Sheehan
408 Jacob Corral

409 Connor Gallogly
413  Justin Gephart

417 Mason Mendez

~ ok 0N

Team - New Haven
Team Score (places): 77

480 Deric Laurent

478  Josh Hiatt

482 Brayan Pizano

479  Jordan Lahr

481 Michael Meyer
477 Caleb Felger

475 Jonathan Boatright

SN A Bk WwW N

Team - Norwell
Team Score (places): 93

490 Noah Steffen
491  Tyler Weirick
489 Rielly Stauffer
492 Luke Zeddis
483 Kody Ahrens
488 Grant Mohler
487 Geoff Koteskey

-~ o RN

Bellmont Sectional

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Flace
Finish Position
10 1 1
12 3 4
11 10 14
9 19 33
10 28 61
12 (32) (93)
10 (42) {135)
Finish Position
11 5] 5]
12 98 15
10 13 28
10 20 48
12 29 77
9 (34) (111}
11 (45) (156)
Finish Position
11 2 2
11 7 9
11 14 23
9 24 47
12 30 77
11 41) (118)
9 (53) (171)
Finish Position
10 4 4
11 18 22
10 21 43
9 23 66
10 27 93
10 (43) (136)
11 {56) {192)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

—_—

- 1
Average Time: 17:23.9

16:15.6 16:15.6 0:00.0
16:50.3 33:06.9 0:34.7
17:26.1 50:32.0 1:10.56
18:04.1  1:08:36.2 1.48.5
18235 1.26:50.8 2:07.9
18:41.8 1:45418 2:26.2
19149  2:04:566 2:59.3

2
Average Time: 17:42.6

16.58.6 16.58.6 0:00.0
17:25.9 34.24.6 0273
17:38.6 52:03.2 0:39.9
18:04.7  1:10:08.0 1:06.1
18,251 1:28:33.1 1.26.4
18:46.6  1:47.19.7 1.47.9
19:20.5 2:0840.2 2:21.8

2
Average Time: 17:36.5

16:33.9 16:33.9 (:00.0
17:04.1 33:38.0 0:30.2
17:40.5 51:.18.6 1:06.6
18:13.7  1.09:32.3 1:39.8
18:3056  1:28:02.9 1:56.6
19124 1:47:154 2:38.5
19.57.8  2:07:13.2 3:23.9

4
Average Time: 17:55.2

16:63.3 16:563.3 3:00.0
18:01.0 34:54.4 1.07.6
18:08.6 53:03.0 1:15.2
18127 1:11:16.7 1:19.3
18208 1:29:364 1:27.2
19:17.0  1:48:53.5 2:23.6
20:16.1  2:02:09.6 3:22.7

10/11/2014 11:44:08



'Race Date Bellmont Sectional

- October 11, 2014 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bluffton Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 17:57.8
1 440  Kevin Moser 12 5 5 16:58.0 16:58.0 0.00.0
2 442 Jared Reckard t1 8 13 17.23.3 34214 0:26.3
3 441 Jacoby Raugh 12 16 29 17.52.2 52:13.7 0:54.2
4 431 Chance Anderson 10 31 60 18:35.0  1:10:48.7 1:37.0
5 432 Colion Anderson 10 37 97 19:00.7  1:29:48.4 2:02.6
8 433 Logan Baumgardner 9 {(38) {135) 19:00.8  1:48:504 2:02.9
7 437 EliKitt 10 (40) {175) 19.04.0 2:07:54.4 2:06.0
Team - Fort Wayne South Side Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places). 135 Average Time: 18:25.0
1 459 Cayler Miner 10 11 11 17:35.0 17:35.0 0:00.0
2 454 Aden Akers 11 12 23 17.38.1 35:13.1 0:03.1
3 455 Latrell Copeland 12 33 56 18:43.0 53.56.1 1:08.0
4 453 Brian Aguilera 10 35 91 18:50.3 112464 1:15.3
5 457 Samuel Lallow 10 44 135 19185  1:32:.05.0 1:43.5
6 456 Braxton Davis 12 {47) (182) 19:33.8  1:51.38.8 1.58.8
Team - Adams Central Finish Position -~ 7

Team Score (places). 160 Average Time: 18:43.9
1 402 Calvin Isch 11 17 17 17.59.1 17:58.1 0:00.0
2 405 Tucker Miller 11 22 39 18:12.5 36:11.7 0:134
3 403 Gavin Kaehr 12 25 64 18:15.9 54.27.7 0:16.8
4 406 Juwan Peralez 11 46 110 19:31.3  1:13:58.0 1:32.2
5 400 Tristan Anderson 9 50 160 19:40.8  1:33:39.9 1:41.7
8 404  Jacob McAfes 11 {(85) (225) 21:31.2 1:6511.2 3:32.1
7 407 Noah Quinones 12 {74) (299) 24:021 219133 6:02.9
Team - Fort Wayne Wayne Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 206 Average Time: 19:13.9
1 461 Alexander Cagle 12 15 15 17.42.5 17:42.5 0:00.0
2 465 Jose Reina 11 36 51 18.53.9 36:36.4 1:11.4
3 482 Daniel Davis 11 49 100 19:36.5 56:13.0 1:54.0
4 460 Seth Bullock 12 51 151 19:41.0  1:15:54.0 1:58.5
5 484 Trenton Papenbrock 9 55 206 20155  1.36:.09.8 2:33.0
& 463 Christian Gerber 10 {58) (264) 20:39.0 1.56:48.7 2:56.5
7 466 Benneft Stachera 9 (60) {324) 20:455 2117342 3:.03.0

10/11/2014 11:44.08



:R_ch Date

Bib No

-~ QOctober 11, 2014

Name

Team - Bishop Luers
Team Score (places): 245

426
422
427
428
425
424
423

~N O a W

Steven Moore
Hudson Fairchild
Jordan Ness
Patrick Rorick
Alex Maldeney
Noah Johnson
Tyler Gosche

Team - Heritage
Team Score (places): 302

473
467
472
468
470
469

G W R -

Chet Voglewede
Jacob Anderson
Heath Selking
Robert Anderson
Andy Kohrman
Connor Dager

Team - Canterbury
Team Score (places). 308

450
443
448
452
451
449

D B W N =

Danial Mohammed
Nikhil Aggarwal
Robert Greene
Jackson Steffy
Nick Pavelec
Richard Lou

Team - Woodlan
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 502
2 503

Daniel Bradtmueller
Eric Fuller

Bellmont Sectional

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
11 28 26
11 39 65
10 52 117
11 61 178
11 a7 245
1 (72) (317)
11 (73) (390)
Finish Position
11 54 54
9 57 111
1 59 170
11 64 234
9 68 302
10 (70) (372)
Finish Position
10 48 48
M 62 110
10 63 173
10 68 239
10 69 308
10 % (379)
Finish Position
12 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 9

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:59.1

18:17.5
19:03.1
19:60.3
20:48.5
21:65.9
231116
23:12.0

10

18:17.5
37:20.7
57:11.0
1.17:59.5
1.39:585.5
2:03.07.1
2:26:19.2

0:00.0
0458
1:32.8
2:30.9
3:38.4
4:54.0
4:54.5

Average Time: 20:57 4

20:03.4
20:35.3
20:43.9
21:22.0
22:02.6
22:31.3

11

20:034
40:38.8
1:01:22.7
1:22:44.8
1.44.47 4
2:07:18.7

0.00.0
0:31.9
0:40.4
1:18.6
1:59.1
2:27.8

Average Time: 21:06.9

19:35.0
20:59.7
21:14.8
21:31.9
22:13.1
22:53.5

- [nec.

19:35.0
40.34.8
1:01:48.6
1.23:21.5
1:.45:34.6
2.08:28.2

Average Time:

20:52.4
21:54.3

20:52.4
42:48.7

0:00.0
1:.24.6
1:30.8
1:56.8
2:38.0
3:18.5

0:00.0
1:01.8

10/11/2014 11:44.08



ﬂ' Race Date

. October 11,2014

+

Qualifying Teams: 5 Individuals: 10

Place Score BibNo Name

1

o~ O ;b N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1

oo~ O b WM

O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

498
480
499
490
440
416
478
442
412
501
459
454
419
482
461
441
402
491
500
408
489
405
492
479
403
426
483
495
409
481
431
497
455
413
453
465
432
433
422
437
477
493
488
457
417
406

Bailey Mclintire
Deric Laurent
Sawyer Miller
Noah Steffen
Kevin Moser
Thomas McNamara
Josh Hiatt

Jared Reckard
Adam Garner
David Steffen
Cayler Miner
Aden Akers
Clayton Sheshan
Brayan Pizano
Alexander Cagle
Jacoby Raugh
Calvin isch
Tyler Weirick
Wyatt Miller
Jacob Corral
Rielly Stauffer
Tucker Miller
Luke Zeddis
Jordan Lahr
Gavin Kaehr
Steven Moore
Kody Ahrens
Briar Goodwin
Connor Gallogly
Michael Meyer
Chance Anderson
Cole Litwiller
Latrell Copeland
Justin Gephart
Brian Aguilera
Jose Reina
Colton Anderson
Logan Baumgardner
Hudson Fairchild
Eli Kitt

Caleb Felger
Kadin Gerber
Grant Mohler
Samuel Lallow
Mason Mendez
Juwan Peralez

Bellmont Sectional
Qverall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team
South Adams
New Haven
South Adams
Norwell
Bluffton
Bellmont
New Haven
Bluffton
Bellmont
South Adams
Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne South Side
Bellment
New Haven
Fort Wayne Wayne
Bluffton
Adams Central
Norwell
South Adams
Bellmont
Norwell
Adams Central
Norwelt
New Haven
Adams Central
Bishop Luers
Norwell
Scuth Adams
Bellmont
New Haven
Bluffton
South Adams
Fort Wayne South Side
Bellmont
Fort Wayne South Side
Fort Wayne Wayne
Bluffton
Blufften
Bishop Luers
Bluffton
New Haven
South Adams
Norwell
Fort Waynhe Scuth Side
Bellmont
Adams Central

1

© Time Pace Qualifier
16:15.6  5:15/M ™
16:33.2¢  5:20/M TM
16:50.3  5:26/M T™
16:563.3 5:27M ™
16:58.0 5:28/M ™
16:58.6 5:28M ™
17:04.1  5:30M ™
17:23.3 5:36/M ™
17:25.9  5:37M ™
17:26.1 5:37M ™
17:35.0  5:40/M IND
17:38.1  5:44M IND
17.388  541M ™
17405  5:42IM ™
17.42.5  5:43/IM IND
17:52.2  5:48/M ™
17681  5:.48/M IND
18:01.0  5:49/M T™
18:04.1  5:50/M ™
18:04.7  5:50/M ™
18:08.6  551/M ™
18.12.5  5:52IM IND
18:12.7  5:52/M ™
18:13.7  5:53M ™
18159  5:53/M IND
18175  5:54/M IND
18:20.6  5:55/M ™
18:23.56  5:56/M ™
18:25.1  5:56/M ™
18:30.5  5:58/M ™
18:35.0  6:00/M ™™
18:41.8 6:02/M TM
18:43.0 6:02/M IND
18466  6:03/M ™
18:50.3  6:05/M IND
18:63.9  6:.05/M IND
19:00.7 6:08/M ™
12:00.9  6:08/M ™
19:.03.1  6:09/M
19.04.0  6:00/M T™
19:12.4  6:12M ™
19149 6:12IM T™
1917.0  6:13/M T

19185 6:14/M
19:20.56  6:14/M ™
19:31.3  6:18/M

10/11/2014 11:44:05



hRace Date

. October 11, 2014

Qualifying Teams; 5 Individuals: 10

Place Score BibNo Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
82
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

(<3)
62
63
64
85
66

{<3)
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

456
450
462
400
480
427
475
473
484
487
487
463
472
466
428
502
443
446
468
404
452
503
425
470
451
469
449
424
423
407

Braxton Davis
Danial Mohammed
Daniel Davis
Tristan Anderson
Seth Bullock
Jordan Ness
Jonathan Boatright
Chet Voglewede
Trenton Papenbrock
Geoff Koteskey
Jacob Anderson
Christian Gerber
Heath Selking
Bennett Stachera
Patrick Raorick
Daniel Bradtmueller
Nikhil Aggarwal
Robert Greene
Robert Anderson
Jacoh McAfee
Jackson Steffy
Eric Fuller

Alex Maldeney
Andy Kohrman
Nick Pavelec
Connor Dager
Richard Lou

Noah Johnson
Tyler Gosche
Noah Quinones

Bellmont Sectional
Qverall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Fort Wayne South Side

Canterbury

Fort Wayne Wayne
Adams Central
Fort Wayne Wayne
Bishop Luers

New Haven
Heritage

Fort Wayne Wayne
Norwell

Heritage

Fort Wayne Wayne
Heritage

Fort Wayne Wayne
Bishop Luers
Woodlan
Canterbury
Canterbury
Heritage

Adams Central
Cantetbury
Woodlan

Bishop Luers
Heritage
Canterbury
Heritage
Canterbury

Bishep Luers
Bishop Luers
Adams Central

Time Pace

19:33.8 6:18/M
19:350 &19M
19:36.5 &19/M
19408 &6:21/M
19410 6:21/M
19.50.3  6:24/M
19:57.8  6:268/M
20:03.4  6:28M
20:15.5  8:32M
20:16.1  6:32/M
20:353  6:38/M
20:30.0 6:.40/M
20439 6:.41/M
200455  6:42/M
20485  6:.43M
20:52.4  6.44/M
20:59.7  6:.46/M
21:14.8  851M
21:22.0 6:54/M
21:31.2  6:56/M
21:31.9  6:56/M
21:54.3  7.04/M
21:55.9  T7.04/M
22:.026 7.06/M
22131 T10M
22:31.3  718/M
22:53.5 T7:23M
23116  7:20/M
23120  7:29M
24:02.1 7.45/M

Qualifier

™

™

70/11/2014 11:44:05



